
ROAD BLOCK CAPTAIN PHONE E-MAIL

Anchor Lina Wilkens 609-280-4286 linaw@outlook.com

Anglers Andy Jackson 609-709-7558 A659jax@aol.com
Anglers Debi Jackson 609-618-3139 babyjax13@aol.com

Bass Chris Mayer 267-394-2879 mayertuckerton@gmal.com

Carroll Elin Winter elinnw@gmail.com

Curlew Jamie Gross 609-385-5885 jamiegrosstba@gmail.com 
Curlew Nancy Peterson 856-979-5280 jnepeterson@comcast.net

Dolphin Anthony Pinho 908-303-1045 AnthonyPinho@pvh.com

Flamingo Nancy Elwert 215-470-0802   nje32@yahoo.com
Flamingo Angela Rosato kirbycat@aol.com

Heron Chris Volz 973-590-4996 ccvolv@comcast.net
Heron Marty Volz 908-672-0513
Heron Cary Varn 610-662-0140 caryvarn@gmail.com

Kingfisher Bunny Bauman 215-868-6111 Damesingerwannabee@yahoocom
Kingfisher Renee Gioiello 732-754-7705 renee.gioiello@gmail.com
Kingfisher Kris Sullivan 973-723-2932 kris.sullivan2019@yahoo.com

LEH Blvd Patsy Towhey 856-296-7505 pmtowhey@verizon.net

Marlin Brian Boyle 609-947-2453 bboylesjc@aol.com

Parker Debra Haynal 845-978-8306 debrahaynal@yahoo.com
John Haynal 845-978-8938

So Green St Rita Menzen 215-495-9511   menzen1979@comcast.net
So Green St Bill Davies 267-767-0669 bcbrosllc@gmal.com
So Green St Samantha Davies 215-870-0553 lynn.davies@gmail.com

Tarpon Buck Evans 609-713-4772 buck.evans@comcast.net
Tarpon Trish Evans 609-290-7494 patches66@comcast.net
Tarpon Carolyn Keen 856-651-8501 carolynwkeen@gmail.com


